
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predec

1 Preliminary Research 16 days Mon 1/9/06 Sun 1/29/06

2 Start of Spring Semester 0 days Mon 1/9/06 Mon 1/9/06

3 Obtain Graded Proposal 0 days Fri 1/13/06 Fri 1/13/06

4 CM Faculty Meeting 1 day Fri 1/13/06 Fri 1/13/06

5 Update/Correct CPEP 1 day Tue 1/17/06 Tue 1/17/06

6 Advisor Meeting 1 day Wed 1/18/06 Wed 1/18/06

7 Breadth Revisions 3 days Thu 1/19/06 Tue 1/24/06

8 Revised/Approved Proposal 5 days Mon 1/23/06 Fri 1/27/06

9 Proposal Posted on CPEP 1 day Sun 1/29/06 Sun 1/29/06 8

10 CM Research - Partnering for VE 38 days Sun 1/29/06 Fri 3/24/06

11 Revise Survey 2 days Sun 1/29/06 Mon 1/30/06 8

12 Send Survey 1 day Tue 1/31/06 Tue 1/31/06 11

13 Research VE 35 days Mon 1/30/06 Wed 3/22/06

14 Research Partnering 35 days Mon 1/30/06 Wed 3/22/06

15 Obtain Survey 0 days Fri 2/24/06 Fri 2/24/06

16 Analyze Survey Results 6 days Sun 2/26/06 Fri 3/3/06 15

17 Additional Survey Checks/Re-survey 5 days Mon 3/13/06 Fri 3/17/06 16

18 Summarize Results and Type Report 6 days Sun 3/19/06 Fri 3/24/06 17

19 Analysis 1 - Steel Catwalk Redesign 21 days Tue 1/24/06 Tue 2/21/06

20 Research Alternate Systems 4 days Tue 1/24/06 Fri 1/27/06

21 Auditorium Load Analysis 2 days Sun 1/29/06 Mon 1/30/06 20

22 Alternate System Load Checks 2 days Tue 1/31/06 Wed 2/1/06 21

23 Speak w/ GC, Str Eng, Theatre Consult 3 days Thu 2/2/06 Sun 2/5/06 22

24 Review Original Cost/Schedule Estimates 2 days Mon 2/6/06 Tue 2/7/06 23

25 Review Alt System Cost/Schedule 3 days Wed 2/8/06 Mon 2/13/06 24

26 Summarize Findings 2 days Tue 2/14/06 Wed 2/15/06 25

27 Type Analysis 1 Report 3 days Thu 2/16/06 Tue 2/21/06 26

28 Analysis 2 - Deletion of Boilers 20 days Mon 2/6/06 Sun 3/12/06
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predec

29 Speak w/ GC, Mech Eng, Mech Sub 3 days Mon 2/6/06 Wed 2/8/06

30 Research Solution w/ no Boilers 5 days Wed 2/8/06 Wed 2/15/06

31 Check Loads 3 days Thu 2/16/06 Tue 2/21/06 30

32 Review Original Cost/Schedule Estimate 2 days Wed 2/22/06 Thu 2/23/06 31

33 Review Alt System Cost/Schedule 3 days Fri 2/24/06 Mon 2/27/06 32

34 Summarize Findings 2 days Tue 2/28/06 Wed 3/1/06 33

35 Type Analysis 2 Report 3 days Thu 3/2/06 Sun 3/12/06 34

36 Analysis 3 - Construction Methods 22 days Wed 2/8/06 Thu 3/16/06

37 Speak w/ GC and Subs 3 days Wed 2/8/06 Mon 2/13/06

38 Analyze Sheeting/Shoring during Excavation 3 days Tue 2/14/06 Thu 2/16/06 37

39 Sequencing and Trade Coordination Analysis 4 days Mon 2/20/06 Thu 2/23/06 38

40 Overtime and Crew Size Analysis 3 days Fri 2/24/06 Mon 2/27/06 39

41 Consider Analysis 1/2 Schedule Savings 2 days Tue 2/28/06 Wed 3/1/06 40

42 Speak w/ GC and Subs for Feasibility 2 days Thu 3/2/06 Fri 3/3/06 41

43 Summarize Findings 2 days Sun 3/12/06 Mon 3/13/06 42

44 Type Analysis 3 Report 3 days Tue 3/14/06 Thu 3/16/06 43

45 Misc. Deadlines and Events 65 days Fri 1/20/06 Wed 4/19/06

46 Helen's Birthday 0 days Wed 1/18/06 Wed 1/18/06

47 Canning Weekend 0 days Fri 1/20/06 Fri 1/20/06

48 Canning Weekend 0 days Fri 2/10/06 Fri 2/10/06

49 THON Weekend 2 days Mon 2/20/06 Tue 2/21/06

50 Spring Break 0 days Fri 3/3/06 Fri 3/3/06

51 Summary Book Deadline 0 days Fri 3/31/06 Fri 3/31/06

52 Final Revisions 3 days Sun 4/2/06 Tue 4/4/06 51

53 Prepare/Practice Presentation 4 days Wed 4/5/06 Sun 4/9/06 52

54 Thesis Presentation 0 days Mon 4/10/06 Mon 4/10/06 53

55 PACE Seminar 2 days Tue 4/18/06 Wed 4/19/06
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